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Source: Alcohol Beverage Control (11/2024), City of Orange (2024), US Census (2020)
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&

Portico Church
146 N Grand St,

Orange, CA 92866

&

RENATA'S CAFE ITALIANO
227 E CHAPMAN AVE
Type41

&

THE FILLING STATION CAFE
201 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

SMOQUED BBQ
128 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL
112 E MAPLE AVE
Type 41

&

OHARAS PUB
150 N GLASSELL ST
Type 48

&

GABBIS MEXICAN KITCHEN
141 S GLASSELL ST
Type 47 & 58

&

PROVISIONS DELI & BOTTLE SHOP
143 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

RAMISONS
153 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

EMPORIO SUSHI
Y MARISCOS
150 S HEWES ST
Type 41

&

ELKS LODGE ORANGE 1475
211 E CHAPMAN AVE
Type 51

&
BREWERY 1886
114 N GLASSELL ST
Type 75

&

O SEA
109 S GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

RAMISONS
155 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

CITRUS CITY GRILLE
122 N GLASSELL ST
Type 47 & 58

&

HECTORS ON THE CIRCLE
116 E CHAPMAN AVE
Type 47 & 68

&

THE RICHLAND
137 E MAPLE AVE
Type 47 & 68

&

THE RICHLAND
230 N
ORANGE ST
Type 47 & 68

&

JALAPENOS ORANGE
CIRCLE
154 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

CALI DUMPLING
149 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

&

FELLOWS HALL
180 N. Grand Street

Type 47
&

HANANA RAMEN
161 N GLASSELL ST
Type 41

Census Tract
759.01

Census Tract
759.02

S
 G

L
A

S
S

E
L

L

N
 G

R
A

N
D

W CHAPMAN AV

PLAZA SQ

W (ALLEY)

E CHAPMAN AV

S
 (

A
L

L
E

Y
)

(DRIVEWAY)

E (ALLEY)

E MAPLE AV

N

C
E

N
T

E
R

S
 C

E
N

T
E

R

S
 G

R
A

N
D

S
 O

R
A

N
G

E

N
 G

L
A

S
S

E
L

L

N
 O

R
A

N
G

E

Legend

_̂ Proposed

600-ft Radius of Proposed

Active

#* Revocation Pending

Sensitive Receptors

Census Tract Boundary

ABC LICENSES
& SENSITIVE RECEPTORS

CITY OF ORANGE

ABC License


